Form 3160-5 (August 1999)

UNITED STATES OI CONS. DIV-DIST. 2

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENTA! Grand Avenue sundry notices and reports on Wells

FORM APROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 EXPIRES: NOVEMBER 30, 2000

5. Lease Serial No.

Do not use this form for abandoned well. Use F	or proposals to differ such proposed (APD) for such prop	raMM 88210	2	5. Lease Serial No. N 6. Il Indian, Allottee	IMNM96211 or Inde Name	
SUBM	AIT IN TRIPLICATE	BECEIV	Ļ	7. Unit or CA Agree	ment Name and No.	
a. Type of Well Oil Well Gas W	Vell Other					
JAN 2.4 2006				8 Well Name and No.		
. Name of Operator		QQQ-ARIT	E O IAA	Angell Ranch 6 Federal 3 9. API Well No.		
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, LP						
. Address and Telephone No.			,		0-015-34534	
20 North Broadway, Ste 1500, Oklahoma City, OK 73102 405-552-7802					10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory	
Location of Well (Report location clearly a		requirements)*	}	Angell Ranch Atoka - Morrow 12. County or Parish 13. State		
NWSESE Lot P-999' FSL & 990	, ret			-	}	
Sec 6 T20S, R28E	**************************************			Eddy	NM	
TYPE OS SUBMISSION	PROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDIC		CE, REPORT, OF ACTION	OR OTHER DATA	1	
_	Acidize	Deepen		(Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off	
✓ Notice of Intent	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclamation	-	Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplet		Other	
Final Abandonment Notice	☑ Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporari	ly Abandon		
Tillal Abaltaciliticite Nouce	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Dis	oosal		
Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. Per the original drilling program, 11" casing v		• •		the 11" casing this	to 2730'.	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is frue	e and correct / Name	Stephanie A. Ysa Senior Engineering T		Date	1/16/2006	
This space for federal or State Office (use) Approved by ORIG. SED ALE Conditions of approval, if any:	XIS C. SWOSODA _{IIe} P	ETROLEUM EA	igineer	Date JAN	23 2006	



20 North Broadway, Suite 1100 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102-8260 Telephone: (405)-552-7802 Fax: (405)-552-4553

e-mail address: Stephanie.Ysasaga@dvn.com

Afficient Polypour	facsi	imile transm	ittal	a de la			
	То:	Alexis Swaboda	Fax:	(505)-627-0276			
	From:	Stephanie Ysasaga	Date:	1/16/2006			
	Re:	Angell Ranch 6 Federal Change	13: APD				
	☐ Urgen	t For Review	☐ Please Comment	☐ Please Reply	☐ Please Recycle		
	Notes: Attached for your review is the NOI to deviate from initial APD on 11" casing depth						
	from 26	30' to 2730'. Call me wi	th any questions you ma	y have, you can fax b	eack to, (405)-552-		

************ TX REPORT ************

TRANSMISSION OK

TX/RX NO

4167

CONNECTION TEL

915056270276

SUBADDRESS

CONNECTION ID

01/16 14:44

ST. TIME USAGE T

00'26

PGS. SENT

RESULT

OK

CORPORATION.

20 North Broadway, Suite 1100 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102-8260

Telephone: (405)-552-7802 Fax: (405)-552-4553

e-mail address: Stephanie.Ysasaga@dvn.com

	Ez Sī			Tuide kellusi	
	То:	Alexis Swaboda	Fax:	(505)-627-0276	
	From:	Stephanie Ysasaga	Date:	1/16/2006	
	Re:	Angell Ranch 6 Federal 3: APD Change			
	CC.				
	T i vir en	For Review Please C	comment	☐ Please Reply	☐ Please Recycle
	Notes:	Attached for your review is the NOI t	o deviate fro	om initial APD on 11'	' casing depth

from 2630' to 2730'. Call mc with any questions you may have, you can fax back to, (405)-552-

4553. @ Thanks!

Form 3160-5 (August 1999)	ugusl 1999) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR . BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS				FORM APROVED OMB NO. 1804-0135 EXPIRES: NOVEMBER 30, 2000 5. Lease Serial No.			
	Do not use this	form for propos	als to drill or to re-ent 3-3 (APD) for such pr	ler an oposals		B. IT INDIAN, Allottee	MINM96211 V Dr 1 ribe Name	
	dominating have	SUBMIT IN TR				7. Unit or CA Agree	ment Name and No.	
1a. Type of Well	Oil Well E	Gas Well	Other					
						8 Well Name and No. Angell Rench 6 Federal 3		
2. Name of Operator					9, API Well No.			
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, LP 3. Address and Telephone No.					3	0-015-34534		
	•	s 1500, Oklahon	na City, OK 73102	405-552-780	2	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory		
4. Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with Federal requirements)* NWSESE Lot P 200 FSL & 990 FEL 570 FSL & 990 FEL						Angell Ranch Atoks - Morrow 12. County or Parish 13. State		
	T205, R28E	·				Eddy	NM	
	CHE	CK APPROPRI	ATE BOX(s) TO IND	GATE NATURE OF NO	TICE, REPOR	, OR OTHER DATA		
☐ Notice of I		☐ Alt	idize er Casing sing Rebalr	Deepen Fracture Treat New Construction		on (Start/Resuma) tion	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other	
	donment Notice		ange Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temport	rily Abandon		
		Co	nvert to Injection	Plug Back	Weter D	Sposal	oximate duration truped, if the proposal	
				oval to change plans fr 330'. Devon will now rev			to 2730'.	
		1						
		•						
ł								
	n	, ,						
14. Thereby cert	IN hat the torego	ng is true and co	mect					
Signed	# /4	11-	Name Tille	Stephanie A. Senior Engineering		Date	1/16/2006	
(This space for Approved by Conditions of approved by	ederal or State of	fice/use)	boda Title (PETR. ENGIAL	ER_	Date Jaw	17,2006	
	4004				inhed States 4-4	es. Resillente perfent ettetant six	humeniz or reoreseniations in ARV mallar	
Title 19 U.S.C. Section in jurisdiction.	i Tuut, Mikkes it e cilmo	IOL SUN DELPOY KURAN	uthis and which is waxe au	y copaniment or apanay of the U	I KARO SIMBE BUALE	se, wasted of navarially se	biumants or representations to any malter	



Bureau of Land Management Roswell Field Office 2909 West Second Street Roswell, New Mexico 88201 Phone: 505-627-0272

Fax: 505-627-0276 or 0207

FAX TRANSMISSION

To _	1/17/06	
Date	1/17/06	<u>-</u>
From	Alexis Swoboda, 505-627-0228	
No. of	ges (including cover)	
Remar		
		_